1983 KX250 Kawasaki
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1983 KX250

PARTS LIST
AIR CLEANER (‘83 KX250-C1)

ITEM NAME

GASKET,AIR FILTER CAS (Ref # 11009)
CASE-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11011)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)
HOLDER,AIR FILTER (Ref # 13091)
HOLDER,DUCT (Ref # 13091A)
COVER,AIR FILTER CASE (Ref # 14025)
DUCT,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14073)

BOOT (Ref # 49006)
BOLT,WING,6X40 (Ref # 92001)
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92001A)

WASHER 6.5X20X1.6T (Ref # 92022)
CLAMP,BOOT FITTING (Ref # 92037)
SCREW-PAN-CROS (Ref # 220)
SCREW PAN HEAD 5X12 (Ref # 220A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11009-1317
11011-1115
11013-1063
13091-1156
13091-1167
14025-1386
14073-1092
49006-1012
92001-1685
92009-1287
92022-125
92037-1112
220B0430
220B0512
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